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Approved By:

Customer Name: 
Customer Number:

Kit Number:
Grade Level:

Number of Packs Ordered:
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COVE SCHOOL 
COV044 
KK23364023 
Grades 7 & 8

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

EP2525 

SN80001 

EP617 

MJ25150B

MJ25150Y

BO516 

DN24104 

BS7808

39250 

13882S 

BS4024

KX160 

CWIPES 

KMVP10C 

UC532352

FS1500 

BS8 

LABELS

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER 1EA 

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 

BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER

YELLOW POLY POCKET FOLDER

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT 

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT

CLOROX DISINFECTANT WIPES SOFT PACK 30CT

1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

FISKARS 8" SCISSORS (AGES 12+)

CRAYOLA REGULAR CRAYONS 8CT

STUDENT LABELS 1PG 30CT

Total Prepackaged
Price: Other discount

These prices do not include sales tax.
* All invoices must be paid by your due date to qualify for the above discounts.
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Total Prepackaged Price with discount  86.72


